BY-2013-9010
ESTIA FLEX
(wall)
OUTDOOR
TECHNICAL
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS

CONTACT US:
DECORATIVE
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BY-2013-9010-LED-K30-DIM
CODE:PROJECT
SPEC TYPE
NOTES
BY-2013-
9010-LED-
K30-DIM
DIMENSIONS:1
BY-2013-9010
LED / 6W / 110-277V
G9 / max. 60W / 110-120V
LIGHT SOURCE:2
3 DIMMING OPTIONS: (AVAILABLE ONLY FOR LED)
-DIM
-DALI
-LT
-CS
-WF
-NON
0-10V
DALI
Lutron
Casambi
WI-FI
Non-Dimmable
4
3
-K27
-K30
-K40
-LED
-G9
2700K = 850 lm
3000K = 900 lm
4000K = 950 lm
CCT & LUMENS: (AVAILABLE ONLY FOR LED)
H:     6.89”  (17.5 cm)
L:       6.30”  (16 cm)
P:      3.54” (9 cm)
A) Height -
B)	Length -